
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNS

No.

17

97

83

55

28

03

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

DNS

Class

FST

FV

FV

FV

FV

F500

Name

Brian Finegan

Nick Maurus

William Poehlman

Jeff Hennessy

David Daly

Darrel Greening

Region

CILL

CHI

CHI

CHI

LOL

Milw

Member_ID

243476

336805

190602

382637

279154

191044

Hometown

Plainfield IL

Winnetka IL

Waukesha WI

Chicago IL

Minneapolis MN

Fond du Lac WI

Make-Model

2008 Campbell Motorsport Evolution

Citation  09V

1984 FV Citation

1990 Mysterian

1991 Volkswagen FV Caracal

2002 Red Devil BR-2K2

Laps

18

18

18

17

17

Best Tm

1:45.426

1:46.495

1:47.905

1:49.908

1:51.578

Sponsor

Lindstrand Motorsports

Probe

LRE / Badger Carbonics

Volkswagon - Hennessy Motorsports

Luther Westside VW

Pro Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Duration of race: 32:48.634

Printed: 10/14/2012 4:59:06 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Dave Kircher

Chief Steward:  Steve Smith

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA

Margin of Victory

17.578

Avg. Speed

64.187

Best Lap Tm

1:45.426

Best Speed

66.587

Best Lap by

17 - Brian Finegan

2012 Fall Sprints

G5:FST,FV,F5

G5-R4 Sanction# 12-R-1999-S

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:09:05

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 Miles

10/14/2012 04:09 PM

Posted: 5:20 P.M.

Chicago Region Fall Sprints

Group 5 - Race 4 - Final


